cegid

Piéces par délai ou échéance

Piéece

FC04000004 1
FC04000006 1
FC05000009 1
FC06000001 1
FC06000003 1
FC11000094 1
FC12001288 1
FC12000105 1
FC12001276 1
FC12001282 1
FC12001283 1
FC12001311 1
FC13000006 1

FC12001280 1
FC12001281 1

FC05000007

FC05000014 1
FC05000015 1
FC11000093 1
FC11000095 1
FC10000462 1

Type Tiers

FC CL0001
FC CL0001
FC CL0001
FC CL0001
FC CL0001
FC CL0001
FC CL0001
FC CL0001
FC CL0001
FC CL0001
FC CL0001
FC CL0001
FC CL0001

F
FC

FC
FC
FC
FC
FC
FC

CL0002
CL0002

CL0003
CL0003
CL0003
CL0003
CL0003
CL0003

Nom du tiers

Agence GRANET
Agence GRANET
Agence GRANET
Agence GRANET
Agence GRANET
Agence GRANET
Agence GRANET
Agence GRANET
Agence GRANET
Agence GRANET
Agence GRANET
Agence GRANET
Agence GRANET

Agence RONGIERS
Agence RONGIERS

Agence MALAVAL
Agence MALAVAL
Agence MALAVAL
Agence MALAVAL
Agence MALAVAL
Agence MALAVAL

Ech. de +90 j Ech. de +60 j
574,22
806,59
400,00
500,00

1 000,00
878,92

2 000,00

1408,11

1574,28

8 871,00

1852,00

200,00
3618,00
1181,88

838,85

103,31

Ech. de +30 j

14 900,00

7 426,00

1125,73

Ech. dans 30j

48 563,58

Solde

FC05000011 1 FC CL0004 Agence CLEMENT 1412,00

FC10000397 1 AC CL0004 Agence CLEMENT - 956,80

FC12001314 1 FC CL0004 Agence CLEMENT 5478,36

FC12001315 1 AC CL0004 Agence CLEMENT 9 404,15

FC12001309 1 FC CL0004 Agence CLEMENT 400,00

FC12001310 1 FC CL0004 Agence CLEMENT 400,00

TOTAL GENERAL 32 273,87 8 871,00 22 326,00 1925,73 48 563,58 123 960,18
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